
COMPETENCE 
CREATES 
CONFIDENCE OETI - Institute for Ecology, Technology and Innovation



Understanding you – wherever you come from!

Together with our Swiss parent company 

“TESTEX AG”, we have an international net-

work of subsidiaries. For our customers,  

this means quick reaction times via our local  

contacts in a large number of countries – 

they speak your language and can therefore 

better respond to your needs.



Take advantage of our testing and certification services  
to improve your products, services, processes and production plants.  

Quality, sustainability and innovation are our driving forces.

RELIABLE, HIGH-QUALITY CONSULTING, 
TESTING AND CERTIFICATION SINCE 1967

OETI has decades of expertise and a specialist team 

offering comprehensive service and safety in the ar-

eas of ecology, textiles, personal protective equipment 

(PPE), flooring technology and interior design. 

Tested and certified under environmental and  

technical safety standards. We work independently, 

professionally and efficiently to find solutions, using 

test devices at the cutting edge of technology.

We are an accredited testing and certification body. 

This means that we can guarantee reliable quality 

geared towards the latest standards on the market.

As a founding member of the OEKO-TEX® communi-

ty and an official OEKO-TEX® testing institute, we of-

fer production plants, retailers and brands the entire 

OEKO-TEX® product portfolio for manufacturing textile 

and leather products that are harmless to health, 

environmentally friendly and socially responsible.

We test and certify your indoor air using the 

“CLEANAIR” STANDARD by OETI.

We certify your products, services, production  

processes and plants with the “INSPECTED QUALITY” 

label by OETI.

We certify your in-house laundry services for  

hotels and catering with our “Klasse Wäsche  

INSPECTED QUALITY” label.



OUR RANGE 
OF SERVICES

As a focus, OETI offers all services in the OEKO-TEX® 

product portfolio and carries out emissions and 

harmful substance testing on products. We test 

your products for compliance with REACH and offer 

screenings and testing against the Manufacturing 

Restricted Substances List (MRSL) and Restricted 

Substances List (RSL).

Ecology, OEKO-TEX ® 
and harmful substance testing 
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Flooring technology and  
interior design

We have decades of experience in the testing 

and assessment of textile, elastic and laminate 

flooring. Our repertoire also covers all possible 

applications for flooring technology and materials 

for interior design.

Textile Technology and  
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

Our core services include the certification of personal 

protective equipment and the certification of FFP2 

masks to obtain CE marking. We also offer a com-

prehensive technical testing programme for textiles 

along their entire production chain (fibres, textile 

fabrics, material composites, ready-made garments).

We are the
international centre of 

excellence you can trust



Progress and innovation enable new and improved 

service and product experiences and also ensure our 

competitiveness in the marketplace. 

This means that, as our customers evolve, we evolve 

with them and constantly improve our services and 

equipment to stay up to date to serve our customers  

in the best possible way.

In terms of innovation, we work across all sectors with 

experts from the OETI business areas of ecology and 

technology. 

INNOVATION



ACCREDITATIONS  
AND NOTIFICATIONS

OETI is an accredited testing and certification body.  

An overview of our accreditations and notifications:

■	 Accredited by the national accreditation body  

	 “Accreditation Austria” as a testing body under  

	 EN ISO/IEC 17025

■	 Accredited by the national accreditation body  

	 “Accreditation Austria” as a certification body for  

	 products (personal protective equipment) under  

	 EN ISO/IEC 17065

■	 Notified Body 0534 for type examinations and  

	 monitoring quality assurance for the end product  

	 of personal protective equipment in accordance  

	 with PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425

■	 Notified Body 0534 testing body for flooring under  

	 the Regulation of Construction Products 305/2011



Austria  
office@oeti.biz

Bangladesh  
bangladesh@oeti.biz

Bosnia-Herzegovina  
bosnia-herzegovina@oeti.biz

OETI Technology Services China 
china@oeti.biz

Croatia  
croatia@oeti.biz

Czech Republic  
czechia@oeti.biz

Egypt  
egypt@oeti.biz

Greece  
greece@oeti.biz

India  
india@oeti.biz

Iran  
iran@oeti.biz

Israel  
israel@oeti.biz 

Italy  
italy@oeti.biz

Morocco  
morocco@oeti.biz

Moldova  
moldova@oeti.biz

North Macedonia  
northmacedonia@oeti.biz

Serbia  
serbia@oeti.biz

Turkey  
turkey@oeti.biz

Ukraine  
ukraine@oeti.biz

Uzbekistan  
uzbekistan@oeti.biz 

Impressum:
Legal Notice:

Media owner: OETI - Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH, Siebenhirtenstrasse 12A, Objekt 8, 1230 Vienna, Austria
Photo credits: Katharina Neuwirth, Building photo: ©FABAU/Wolfgang Thaler, Layout and graphics: oposich & engel grafik OG, graphic redesign: Werbewald 

Icons: Philipp Weingartner, Printer: Druck & Medienwerk Gesellschaft m.b.H.

Member of TESTEX Group

OETI - Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH
Siebenhirtenstrasse 12A, Objekt 8, 1230 Vienna, Austria
Tel +43 1 5442543-0, office@oeti.biz, www.oeti.biz

RELIABLE, HIGH-QUALITY CONSULTING, TESTING AND CERTIFICATION SINCE 1967

Printed according to the guide-
lines for printed material set out 
by Austrian eco-labelling, UW-No. 
845

/company/oetitestingservices /oetitestingservices @oetitestservice /oeti testingservices


